

MACP No.28/22
Ajeet Rajput Vs. Sambhu Dayal

19.04.2025

Present : None for petitioner.
Sh. Ahmed Ansari, Ld. Proxy counsel for R-1 and R-2
(through VC)
Sh. S. Ghosh, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer (through VC)

To come up for purpose fixed on **09.06.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/19.04.2025