

36 MACT 28/22
AJEET RAJPUT Vs. SAMBHU DAYAL

09.06.2025

Present: Sh. Ravi Mittal, Ld. Counsel for petitioners alongwith
petitioner Ajeet Rajput.
None for respondents.

Computation sheet filed, which is not as per the requisite format. Petitioners are directed to file fresh computation sheet as per the requisite format and under the relevant heads. Further, they are directed to file their financial statements on an affidavit as per requisite format.

Put up for final arguments on **22.08.2025**.

Let advance copy of computation sheet be supplied to opposite side.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
09.06.2025