

**36 MACT 28/22**  
**AJEET RAJPUT Vs. SAMBHU DAYAL**

22.08.2025

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **28.10.2025**.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/22.08.2025**