

**48 MACT 28/22 AJEET RAJPUT  
Vs. SAMBHU DAYAL**

28.10.2025

Present : Sh. Ravi Mittal, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.  
None for R-1 and R-2.  
Sh. S.Ghosh, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer appearing on VC.

Matter is at the stage of final arguments.

Computation sheet is filed today by the petitioner. Copy supplied to R-3.

Ld. Counsel seeks time to file financial statement of the petitioner on affidavit as per requisite format.

Put up for filing of the same and final arguments on 02.03.2026.

**(Aparna Swami)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
Delhi/28.10.2025